

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS**

WBS: 34601.3.6
 ROUTE: Various
 COUNTY: Wake, Durham, Orange, Johnston, Granville, Vance, Warren
 DESCRIPTION: Annual Conduit Maintenance Needs 2013

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Traffic Control Devices		ALS		Barnes and Powell	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	TRENCHING (UNPAVED) 2 - 2"	25,000	LF	\$5.49	\$ 137,250.00	\$4.75	\$ 118,750.00	\$6.85	\$ 171,250.00
2	TRENCHING (UNPAVED) (NO CONDUIT)	100	LF	\$3.41	\$ 341.00	\$4.25	\$ 425.00	\$0.80	\$ 80.00
3	DIRECTIONAL DRILL 2 - 2"	7,500	LF	\$12.47	\$ 93,525.00	\$17.50	\$ 131,250.00	\$36.80	\$ 276,000.00
4	JUNCTION BOX (OVERSIZE)	75	EA	\$471.00	\$ 35,325.00	\$390.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$643.00	\$ 48,225.00
5	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD)	30	EA	\$293.00	\$ 8,790.00	\$210.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$584.00	\$ 17,520.00
6	DELINEATOR MARKER	125	EA	\$81.50	\$ 10,187.50	\$101.70	\$ 12,712.50	\$75.00	\$ 9,375.00
7	MANDREL CONDUIT	30,000	LF	\$0.48	\$ 14,400.00	\$0.75	\$ 22,500.00	\$2.65	\$ 79,500.00
8	REPAIR CONDUIT	3,000	LF	\$2.35	\$ 7,050.00	\$28.75	\$ 86,250.00	\$3.95	\$ 11,850.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	306,868.50	\$	407,437.50	\$	613,800.00